Adaldomari 1

19:30
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
18:45
20:00

4/03/2026
5/03/2026
5/03/2026
5/03/2026
6/03/2026
9/03/2026
9/03/2026
9/03/2026 20:30
9/03/2026 20:30
10/03/2026 |20:30
10/03/2026 |20:30

12

12

1. flokkur karla

. flokkur kvenna
12.
12.
11.
11.
12.

flokkur kvenna
flokkur kvenna
flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur kvenna

. flokkur kvenna
11.
12.
12.

flokkur karla
flokkur karla
flokkur karla

Valur

Valur

Thor Th.
Armann
KR/KV
KR/KV
Njardvik

IR
Stjarnan/KFG
Breidablik/Grindavik
Valur

Fjolnir/Vaengir Jupiters
Njardvik

IR

Haukar
Breidablik
Stjarnan/KFG b
Fjolnir

Haukar b
Afturelding
Selfoss
Stjarnan/KFG

Valsheimili
Stapaskoli
Thorlakshofn
Laugardalsholl
Meistaravellir
Meistaravellir
Stapaskoli
Skogarsel
Asgardur - gamli salur
Smarinn
Valsheimili

Brynjar Orn Gudmundsson
Arvydas Kripas

Ronald Surban Fatalla
John Ryan Alguno
Hjorleifur Ragnarsson
Ingi Bjorn Jénsson
Arvydas Kripas

Vignir Freyr Magnusson
Agnar Gudjonsson

Elias Karl Gudmundsson
Dominik Zielinski

Joel Estrada

Tomas Blauzdziunas
Asgeir Sigurdsson
Jayrald Canedo Canicon
Marvin Juarez

Marvin Juarez

Tomas Blauzdziunas
Hallgrimur Palmi Stefansson
John Ryan Alguno
Pétur Gudmundsson
Ronald Surban Fatalla



