

Date	Time	Series	Home team	Away team	Venue	Aðaldómari 1	Dómari 1 1
4/03/2026	19:30	11. flokkur karla	Valur	Fjólnir/Vaengir Jupiters	Valsheimili	Brynjar Örn Guðmundsson	Joel Estrada
5/03/2026	19:30	12. flokkur kvenna	Valur	Njardvik	Stapaskoli	Arvydas Kripas	Tomas Blauzdzionas
5/03/2026	20:00	12. flokkur kvenna	Thor Th.	IR	Thorlakshofn	Ronald Surban Fatalla	Ásgeir Sigurðsson
5/03/2026	20:00	12. flokkur kvenna	Armann	Haukar	Laugardalsholl	John Ryan Alguno	Jayrald Canedo Canicon
6/03/2026	20:00	11. flokkur karla	KR/KV	Breidablik	Meistaravellir	Hjörleifur Ragnarsson	Marvin Juarez
9/03/2026	18:45	11. flokkur karla	KR/KV	Stjarnan/KFG b	Meistaravellir	Ingi Björn Jónsson	Marvin Juarez
9/03/2026	20:00	12. flokkur kvenna	Njardvik	Fjólnir	Stapaskoli	Arvydas Kripas	Tomas Blauzdzionas
9/03/2026	20:30	12. flokkur kvenna	IR	Haukar b	Skogarsel	Vignir Freyr Magnússon	Hallgrímur Pálmi Stefánsson
9/03/2026	20:30	11. flokkur karla	Stjarnan/KFG	Afturelding	Asgardur - gamli salur	Agnar Guðjónsson	John Ryan Alguno
10/03/2026	20:30	12. flokkur karla	Breidablik/Grindavik	Selfoss	Smarinn	Elías Karl Guðmundsson	Pétur Guðmundsson
10/03/2026	20:30	12. flokkur karla	Valur	Stjarnan/KFG	Valsheimili	Dominik Zielinski	Ronald Surban Fatalla